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	Region 
	School Division/
Campsite
	Begin Date/Time
	End Date
	On-site Director/Program Manager

	1
	Richmond City/ Armstrong High School
	August 14 

8:30 AM- 2:30 PM
	August 
18
	Shelita Hodges
Business & Information Technology Teacher
804 780-4449
shodges2@rvaschools.net


	2
	Newport News City/ Heritage High School Governor’s STEM Academy
	September 11

Weekly Wed  & Thurs
2:15-4:15 PM 
	September 29
	Chinell Callwood
CTE Program Administrator
757 928-6100
chinell.callwood@nn.k12.va.us


	3
	Richmond County/
Northern Neck Technical Center Governor’s STEM Academy for Agriculture & Maritime Studies
Partners 
Essex, Lancaster, Northumberland,   Westmoreland Counties,  Town of Colonial Beach
	August 21

Daily 8 AM-2:30 PM

	August 
24
	Todd H. Davis
Assistant Principal
804 333-4940
tdavis@northernnecktech.org


	5
	Harrisonburg City/
Harrisonburg High School
	September 2

9/2 & 9/16-2-8 PM
9/29 to 9/30-5 PM-10 AM  (overnight)
	September 30
	Perry Shank
IT Teacher
540 433-2651
pshank@harrisonburg.k12.va.us


	
	Nelson County High School

	September 19

Daily 3:30-6 PM
Field trip-9/22 or 9/23
	September 23
	Sandra McKenzie
CTE Director
434 260-7646
smckenzie@nelson.k12.va.us


	6
	Pittsylvania County/ 
STEM Academy
	August  12,19,26 

Saturdays  9 AM- 3 PM
	August
 26
	Charlie Hudson
CTE Teacher & Program Manager
434 709-9481
charlie.hudson@pcs.k12.va.us


	7
	Pulaski County High School
	August 30

Weekly 3:30-5:30 PM 
3 Saturdays (TBD)
	September 30
	Lincoln Whitaker
Instructional Technology Resource Teacher
540 643-0817; 643-0592
Iwhitaker@peva.us

	8
	Cumberland County High School
	August 15
(3 days weekly and 2  Saturdays)
 9 AM- 3 PM 
	August 
31
	Dr. Chip Jones 
Assistant Superintendent
804 492-4212 ext 6201
cjones@cucps.k12.va.us




